Page 1 of 53 (13/07/2024 08:47)

/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Bywell Shooting Ground Competition : 15th ICTSF World DTL
Discipline : DTL Date : 11/07/2024 09:30 - 13/07/2024 17:00
AA
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Connor Harris |[EE127753 AA Senior Mens 200/ 200
595/ 600
2 Daniel Price EE133087 AA Senior Mens 199/ 200
593/ 600
3 James Sullivan |[NZ2139 AA Junior Mens 199/ 200
592 / 600
4 Phillip Morgan |(WW376 AA Veteran Mens 199/ 200
591 / 600
5 Keith NI207PP AA Veteran Mens 199/ 200
Montgomery 590/ 600
6= Cody Brady NI282QQ AA Senior Mens 198 / 200
589 / 600
6= James Willett AU76312 AA Senior Mens 198 / 200
589 / 600
8 William NI326E AA Veteran Mens 199/ 200
Armstrong 588 / 600
9 Christopher EE43566 AA Veteran Mens 197/ 200
Moule 586 / 600
10= Cory Doble EE134655 AA Junior Mens 199/ 200
585/ 600
10= Kirsty Hegarty |NI134EE AA Senior Ladies 199/ 200
585/ 600
12= David Malone 116278 AA Veteran Mens 198 / 200
584 / 600
12= Leighton Reid |SS6437 AA Senior Mens 197/ 200
584 / 600
12= Nick Mckeown |NI98D AA Senior Mens 198 / 200
584 / 600
12= Robert Dietz EE125714 AA Senior Mens 196 / 200
584 / 600
12= Toby Nicholl NZ4193 AA Senior Mens 196 / 200
584 / 600
12= Will Crawford AU113643 AA Junior Mens 196 / 200
584 / 600
18 David Weston |EE106227 AA Senior Mens 198 / 200
583/ 600
19= Andrew SS695 AA Senior Mens 196/ 200
Hetherington 582 / 600
19= Michael Turner |EE109672 AA Senior Mens 197 / 200
582/ 600
19= Steven Janes EE130245 AA Senior Mens 196 / 200
582/ 600
22= Cahal McDonald 119151L AA Mens Senior 198 / 200
581/ 600
22= Jonathan NZ1241 AA Senior Mens 195/ 200
Beddis 581/ 600
22= Paul Quinn 116721 AA Senior Mens 196 / 200
581/ 600
22= Peter Denis FR1029135 AA* Senior Mens 197 / 200

581/ 600
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26=

26=

28=

28=

28=

28=

28=

28=

28=

28=

36=

36=

36=

39=

39=

39=

42=

42=

42=

42=

47=

47=

50=

50=

50=

50=

54=

54=

54=

Andrew
Cameron
Ian Mullarkey

Alan Evans
Grant Preston
Lewis Kenny

Marcas
Robertson
Martin
Jeminson
Paddy Peters

Pascal Leclercq

Sébastien
Lamiaux
Greg Coleman

Matthieu Bertin

Phillip
Chryssovelonis
Elis Jones

Marcus Munro
Nick Haley
Dustin Hone
Edward Armett

Geoffrey
Howlett
Mickaél
Croquelois
Richard
Greenlaw
Grant Nilsson

John
Sleightholm
Lee Wilcoxson
Coen JNR
Vermaak
Peter Dobbin
Stuart
Whitehead
Tom Robinson
Ian Roper

Ryan Donnell

Tracey Barton

AU100803

EE71316

Ww2241

NZ9039

AU108145

S§56224

EE128899

I16702L

FR87015217

FR1815059005

AU55638

FR1617079002

AU106200

Ww2324

SS3697

EE126253

AU106559

EE142941

EE45553

FR96547849

554436

Nz7037

AU23914

EE129381

SA5743

NI14000

EE108175

EE90911

EE123542

NI336WW

AU63555

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA*

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Mens Senior

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Mens Senior

Senior Ladies

/
)
&4

196 /
580 /
198 /
580/
195/
579/
197/
579/
195/
579/
196 /
579/
196 /
579/
196 /
579/
196 /
579/
195/
579/
196 /
578 /
195/
578 /
196 /
578 /
195/
577/
196 /
577/
195/
577/
195/
576 /
197/
576 /
194 /
576 /
194 /
576/
196 /
576 /
195/
575/
195/
575/
195/
575/
195/
574 /
195/
574/
194 /
574 /
194 /
574 /
193/
573/
195/
573/
196 /
573/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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57

57

57

57

57

57

63

63

63

63

63

63

69

69

69

69

73

73

73

76

76

76

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

79

87

Darren Morgan WW367

James Fairlie
Mark Delf
Paul Davies
SG McNamee
Shaun

Gardener
Harry Lufflum

Nigel Chapman

Paul Turner
Peter Brandt
Richard Lewis
Roger Bidois

Andrew
McCurry

David Galloway

David
Priestman
John Pocock
Henry Sim
Tan Biggins
Jim Doherty
Christiaan

Steyn
Glenn Kable

Nicky Waghorne

Curtis Woolley

Daniel Beedan

David Caithness

Don MacKay
Emma Holden
Hardy

Ross Tucker
Simon Ede

Steven Allan

Andrew
Muirhead

S55246

EE132851

Ww2719

119156

EE100330

EE142495

EE64228

EE8949

AU64434

Ww2233

NZ9516

1111847

S53699

EE122880

556787

NZ2280

EE110007

II1370D

SA5601

AU38494

EE102791

EE111369

EE90263

S54176

556264

EE7226

NZ7479

EE116480

SS51650

NZ10603

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

194 /
572/
196 /
572/
195/
572/
193/
572/
193/
572/
196 /
572/
193/
571/
193/
571/
192/
571/
193/
571/
193/
571/
193/
571/
195/
570/
193/
570/
195/
570/
195/
570/
194 /
569 /
194 /
569 /
194 /
569 /
193/
568 /
193/
568 /
193/
568 /
193/
567 /
191/
567 /
193/
567/
193/
567 /
194 /
567 /
192/
567 /
193/
567/
192/
567 /
193/
566 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
87= Darren NI119CC AA Senior Mens 194 / 200
Armstrong 566 / 600
87= Darren Murray |SS4329 AA Senior Mens 193/ 200
566 / 600
87= Glyn Bullock WWe627 AA Senior Mens 191/ 200
566 / 600
91= Amy Smith AU87975 AA Senior Ladies 193/ 200
565/ 600
91= Léane Ringard FR1815062036 AA* Junior Ladies 191/ 200
565/ 600
91= Michael Noone |116442C AA Mens Senior 194 / 200
565/ 600
91= Peter Relph EE105605 AA Veteran Mens 193/ 200
565/ 600
91= William SS1598 AA Senior Mens 192/ 200
Buchanan 565/ 600
96= Iain Hepburn SS1185 AA Veteran Mens 190/ 200
564 / 600
96= Jamie EE148305 AA Senior Mens 193/ 200
Marshman 564 / 600
96= Joseph Rossato |AU51602 AA Senior Mens 192 / 200
564 / 600
96= Karl Lapwood NZ3984 AA Veteran Mens 192/ 200
564 / 600
96= Paul Meakin EE111393 AA Senior Mens 192 / 200
564 / 600
96= Philip Grainger |AU33796 AA Senior Mens 193/ 200
564 / 600
102= Hamish Munro |SS5553 AA Junior Mens 192/ 200
563/ 600
102= Paul Chaplow EE300 AA Veteran Mens 190/ 200
563 / 600
104= Alex Harris EE124605 AA Senior Mens 192/ 200
561 / 600
104= Allan Campbell |[NZ10405 AA Veteran Mens 190/ 200
561 / 600
104= Bernard Cassidy NI104FF AA Veteran Mens 191/ 200
561/ 600
104= Ethan Boyd NI145VV AA Junior Mens 192/ 200
561 / 600
104= Gerard Lawless 116126 AA Veteran Mens 191/ 200
561 / 600
104= Jack Brandt AU105761 AA Junior Mens 191/ 200
561 / 600
104= Richard Morris |EE111934 AA Senior Mens 191/ 200
561 / 600
111 Greg Godden NZz2037 AA Veteran Mens 191/ 200
560/ 600
112= Allan Henry EE4336 AA SuperVeteran 192 / 200
Mens 559 / 600
112= Gavin Searle NZ1605 AA SuperVeteran 191/ 200
Mens 559 / 600
112= John Jones WW2596 AA Senior Mens 190/ 200
559 / 600
112= Michael Griffin |I1I11872 AA Senior Mens 190/ 200
559 / 600
116= David Garrett |EE124724 AA Veteran Mens 189/ 200
558 / 600
116= Geoffry Dale NI135HH AA Veteran Mens 188 / 200
558 / 600
116= Gregory Hipwell AU23456 AA SuperVeteran 191/ 200

Mens 558 / 600
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116= John Gilchrist
116= Richard Ryan
116= Steven Mason
122 Robert van der
Merwe
123= Edward Jedan
123= Mark O'Connor
123= PH Quinn
123= Ross Armstrong
127= David Baugh
127= Iwan Mills
127= Kevan Smith
127= Keven Hatch
131= Barry Madden
131= Darryl Remnant
131= Jessica Robb
134= Jason Lynch
134= Mark Stamper
136= Gary Discombe
136= Gerrald Sweet
136= Henry Wesley
136= John Carroll
140= David Edmonds
140= Ronald Sloan
142 Noel Conroy
143= Fiona Dobbins
143= Martin Clark
145 John Harkness
146= Bruce Powell
146= Matthew
Sheedy
148= Mark Shaw
148= Mark White

S§S53234

EE128757

NZ8879

SA5349

S§56540

NZ11100

116724

NI164PP

WW375

WWwW2790

S53656

AU30739

1110470

NZ9601

AU70155

1112024

EE96760

NZ1285

EE44635

NZ2914

EE112996

AU28422

NI105FF

1111072

AU53181

EE116852

NZ7623

AU33164

I11958M

EE96250

S56407

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Mens Veteran

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

191/
558 /
190 /
558/
193/
558 /
190/
557/
190/
556 /
189/
556 /
190 /
556 /
191/
556 /
191/
555/
188 /
555/
187/
555/
188 /
555/
190/
554 /
191/
554 /
189/
554 /
189 /
553/
191/
553/
189/
551/
188 /
551/
190 /
551/
189 /
551/
189/
550/
188 /
550/
187/
549 /
189 /
548 /
187/
548 /
185/
547 /
184 /
546 /
187/
546 /
187/
545/
186 /
545/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
150 Gerard Mccoy 113628 AA Senior Mens 185/ 200
544 / 600
151= John Bellamy EE10984 AA Veteran Mens 187 / 200
543/ 600
151= Martin Howe EE110266 AA Veteran Mens 184 / 200
543 / 600
151= Mike Hartley EE118693 AA SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Mens 543 / 600
151= Stephen AUB6671 AA Veteran Mens 184 / 200
Pearson 543 / 600
155= Ian Findlay NZ4988 AA Senior Mens 190/ 200
542 / 600
155= Lachlan Wallace INZ3237 AA Junior Mens 184 / 200
542 / 600
155= Lewis Holden EE129664 AA Senior Mens 186/ 200
542 / 600
158= John Harris AU75599 AA Senior Mens 185/ 200
541 / 600
158= Roan Quinn 1111525 AA Senior Mens 185/ 200
541 / 600
158= Stephen Corner EE43952 AA Senior Mens 187 / 200
541/ 600
161= Marty Smith EE125835 AA Senior Mens 183/ 200
540 / 600
161= Matthew Lovett |INZ8385 AA Senior Mens 184 / 200
540 / 600
161= Sean McGeehan |1134Q AA Senior Mens 185/ 200
540 / 600
164 Bernadette 116726RU AA Ladies Senior 183/ 200
Quinn 537 / 600
165= David Clarke NI325C AA Senior Mens 182 / 200
535/ 600
165= Maddie France |NZ4004 AA Junior Ladies 185/ 200
535/ 600
167 Kenneth NI129HH AA Veteran Mens 182/ 200
Crawford 534 / 600
168 John Clooney 11195 AA Senior Mens 183/ 200
533/ 600
169 Grant Wallace |NZ4812 AA Veteran Mens 183/ 200
532/ 600
170 Christopher EE1 AA Senior Mens 181/ 200
Jones 531/ 600
171 Ivar McBay S54205 AA Veteran Mens 182/ 200
530/ 600
172 Robbie Elliot SS6814 AA Veteran Mens 180/ 200
527 / 600
173 Lachlan Lovett |[NZ4027 AA Junior Mens 179/ 200
525/ 600
174 Oliver Collins WW682 AA Senior Mens 179/ 200
524 / 600
175 Edd Furber EE26175 AA Veteran Mens 180/ 200
523 / 600
176 Zarah Powell AU63023 AA Veteran 178 / 200
Ladies 522 / 600
177 Roger Brown SS5071 AA Senior Mens 176 / 200
518 / 600
178 Gary Reid EE68439 AA Veteran Mens 179/ 200
515/ 600
179 Liam Cox EE99378 AA SuperVeteran 155/ 200
Mens 447 / 600
180 Tony Common |EE10430 AA Veteran Mens 94 / 100

272 / 300
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
181 Anthony Dore |EE31935 AA SuperVeteran 68/ 75

Mens 196 / 225
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A

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 John Galloway |SS6805

2 Toby Hurstfield EE29411

3= Michael EE126458
Bovingdon

3= Michaél Lenne |FR4029575

3= Rhys Morgan WW2939

6= Daniel NI170WW
Monaghan

6= Junior Haynes |EE141553

6= Stuart Cureton |EE145765

9 Frank Strachan |SS6335

10 Toby Bean EE129088

11= Axel Bouchez FR191608000

11= Enoch Mccauley |[NI337C

11= Kévin Denis FR161608001

14= Craig Mckeown |NI330UU

14= Stephen Petch |EE136548

16= David White SS6999

16= Paul Williams SS6728

18 David EE128142
Whitehead

19= Brian O'Sullivan |116549

19= Jacob de Villiers SA6404

19= John Wilkinson |EE138191

22 Lyne Croquelois |[FR2016423

23 James Bain SS6222

24= David 119131
McCormack

24= Keith Blaney EE145927

24= Olivia Stevens EE144618

27= Angus Cameron |SS4231

27= Graham SS54243
MacDonald

29= Chris Bushell EE37684

Class
A

A

A*

A*

A*

A*

Cat
Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Colt Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Junior Mens

Colt Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Ladies

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Ladies

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

>

/

Total

194 /
575/
194 /
574/
196 /
573/
194 /
573/
195/
573/
194 /
572/
195/
572/
193/
572/
194 /
571/
192/
570/
195/
569 /
192/
569 /
191/
569 /
193/
568 /
194 /
568 /
194 /
567 /
191/
567/
193/
566 /
192/
565 /
191/
565/
194 /
565/
193/
564 /
190/
563/
193/
562 /
190 /
562 /
191/
562/
192/
561/
193/
561/
190 /
560 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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29

29

32

33

34

34

34

34

38

38

38

38

38

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

58

58

58

Ian Lawrie
Imanol Briones
Jeremy
Ayshford

Cary Wesley
Alan Williams
Angus Brims
Jennifer O'Neill
Willie Lamont
Dominique
Delmas

James Finlay
Johnny Burch
Katie McQuillan
Steven Price
Allan Wilson
Angela Rigby
Joe Turner
Rheinallt Evans
Rob Hall

Serge Dupont
Tom Devaney
Andrew
Hughson
Christopher
Morris

George Turnes
John Lauder
Pat Foley
Shaun Pullman
Terry Kelly
Thomas Rouby
Alasdair
McDonell

Billy Chambers

Martin Jones

S54546

FR220203302

EE128715

NZ6972

WWwW3013

SS5384

556426

SS1131

FR1036948

1110893

FR99624811

NI150MM

EE139293

§55299

NZ7543

EE139613

Ww2340

EE12999

FR1029298

WW663

555494

EE103791

EE90649

EE109773

I15542M

EE132899

1110247

FR97558148

S§53621

EE109576

WWwW2597

A*

A*

A*

Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Ladies Senior
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Mens
SuperVeteran
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

191/
560 /
191/
560 /
191/
559/
190/
557/
190/
556 /
189/
556 /
189 /
556 /
187/
556 /
191/
555/
189/
555/
190 /
555/
189 /
555/
188 /
555/
189/
554 /
188 /
554 /
193/
554/
188/
554/
190 /
554 /
188 /
554 /
189 /
554/
188 /
553/
189/
553/
188 /
553/
190 /
553/
188 /
553/
191/
553/
190 /
553/
190 /
553/
188 /
552/
190 /
552/
188 /
552/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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61= Darryl Perry WW2948

61= Ian Douglas EE33433

63 Donald Mackay |SS1111

64 Robert SA4004
Henderson

65 Andrew EE140237
Heywood

66= Adam EE91327
Gutteridge

66= Christophe FR524618
Castaldo

66= David Hurstfield |[EE29410

66= Dermot Bleeks |I111887RU

66= Gordon SS4001
Shankland

66= Philip Mills WW1544

72 Ian Patterson EE115291

73 Michael 1111108
Lawrence

74 Christopher EE145133
Dickinson

75 John Tennison |EE124363

76= Carl Weller EE103665

76= Paul Sant EE125165

76= Peter Bugler EE33805

79 Cameron SS6781
Mackay

80= Mitchell Hill EE139764

80= Paul Osborne EE130791

80= Thomas Hayes 1110098

83= Clive Weston EE67724

83= Derek Street SS4314

83= Richard WW1173
Millichamp

86= Coen Vermaak |SA5742

86= James NI473Y
Armstrong

86= Michael Dalton |II5323L

89= Gail Barclay S$56202

89= Laurence NzZ4746
Coppins

89= Mark Williams |WW2840

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Mens
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Mens
SuperVeteran
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran

Mens
Senior Mens

/
)
&4

189/
551/
189/
551/
189 /
550/
189/
549 /
186 /
548 /
188 /
547 /
187/
547/
188 /
547/
186 /
547 /
187/
547 /
186 /
547 /
188 /
546 /
188 /
545/
185/
544 /
185/
543/
187/
542 /
184 /
542 /
185/
542 /
187/
540 /
183/
539/
185/
539/
186 /
539/
184 /
538 /
183/
538/
186 /
538/
183/
537/
182/
537/
185/
537/
185/
536/
184 /
536 /
187/
536 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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89= Mick Abrams EE96322

89= Richard France |[NZ9130

89= Stuart Kitchen EE82169

95= Adrian SS6501
Hargreaves

95= John Malden EE82867

97= Catherine FR1619035001
Castaldo

97= James Farrell EE136439

97= Peter Armett EE88517

100 Robin Campbell |NI425]

101= Raymond NI182FF
Graham

101= Stuart Dawson |EE89815

103 Martin Taylor EE119949

104= Catherine SS3075
Fraser

104= Jack Ruane EE129118

104= Kevin MacKay |SS4378

107= Damien 1111367
Davoren

107= Maurice Beedan |[EE90262

107= Patrick 1111109
Lawrence

110= Darren Castles |NZ4214

110= Jim Presly SS6731

112= Garry Sayles EE119513

112= Markie Van EE143861
Allen

114= Cliff Pain EE99155

114= David EE112080
Stanbrook

116= Alexander SS6666
Hargreaves

116= Mark Child EE128471

116= Maurice Poland |II12011RU

116= Robert Knox NI731R

116= Stuart Bell NZ9135

121= Adam Hone AUB7056

121= David II806E

Mclaughlin

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Mens
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

182/
536 /
187/
536/
185/
536/
184 /
535/
183/
535/
183/
534/
181/
534/
182/
534/
183/
533/
183/
532/
181/
532/
183/
530/
183/
529/
182/
529/
181/
529/
180 /
528 /
182/
528 /
180 /
528 /
181/
527/
182/
527/
181/
526 /
180/
526 /
177/
525/
183/
525/
181/
524/
180/
524 /
178/
524 /
179/
524 /
181/
524/
179/
523/
183/
523/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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121=

121=

121=

126

127

128=

128=

128=

131

132=

132=

134=

134=

136

137

138

139

140

141

142=

142=

142=

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

John Barnett

Lorrie Greening

Paul Hurton
Grant Castles
Colm Hudson
Graeme
Williams
Jonathan
Jacobs
Richard
Bowman

Ian Foster
Paul Cannon
Trevor Peel
Russell Holden

Sean Hoban

John Laverick

Dean Mcgucken

Norman Scott

Leo Mcalinden

Neil Dickinson

Russell Thomas

Allan Kenny
Eric McAllister
Stephanie
Porter

Gordon Collins
Allan Peacock
John Adams
John
Titterington
Ben Keightley
Sheryl Anglem
David Curry
Shirley Smart

David Bontoft

EE6247
EE137724
EE104382
NZ8772
115744
NZ1224
NZ5920
EE4444
WW2890
EE9386
EE51508
EE7228
115765
EE118908
NI284QQ
SS5385
NI588M
EE116776
WW1427
AU31850
SS1505
NI222QQ
SS3081
SS911
EE12635
EE127613
EE139307
NZ7842
EE81135
SS6298

EE25273

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens

/
)
&4

180 /
523/
178/
523/
184 /
523/
179/
519/
178 /
517/
175/
516/
176 /
516/
177/
516/
175/
515/
175/
514/
176 /
514/
176 /
511/
175/
511/
177/
510/
178/
509 /
175/
508 /
177/
507 /
171/
506 /
173/
504 /
172/
502/
171/
502/
174 /
502 /
171/
497 /
170/
496 /
169 /
495 /
174 /
494 /
172/
490 /
165/
487 /
158 /
454 /
155/
448 /
152/
435/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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<
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
154 Stephen SS3604 A Veteran Mens 110/ 125
Johnstone 322/ 375
155 Adrian Quinn 1112311 A Senior Mens 95/ 100
279/ 300
156 Bertie Coulter |II969H A Veteran Mens 94 / 100

276/ 300
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/
ZN,

/

B

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 George Madden EE135965 B Junior Mens 193/ 200
568 / 600
2 Kendrick MA1080 B* Senior Mens 191/ 200
Micallef 566 / 600
3 Grant 552940 B SuperVeteran 192 / 200
MacDougall Mens 563 / 600
4 Alain Lantrin FR96529477 B* SuperVeteran 191/ 200
Mens 560/ 600
5 David Alford SS3530 B Veteran Mens 189/ 200
555/ 600
6 Joanna EE140968 B Senior Ladies 188 / 200
Fairclough 554 / 600
7 Steve Layton WW3193 B Senior Mens 187 / 200
549 / 600
8 David Rees WWwW54 B Veteran Mens 186/ 200
547 / 600
9 Calum Willey EE145255 B Senior Mens 188 / 200
546 / 600
10 Gérard Longelin |[FR94341256 B* SuperVeteran 185/ 200
Mens 545 / 600
11 David Owen WW2824 B Veteran Mens 187/ 200
544 / 600
12 Gareth Lloyd Ww277 B SuperVeteran 186 / 200
Mens 542 / 600
13 Grant Maw NZ1989 B Senior Mens 185/ 200
541 / 600
14= Georgina EE145063 B Senior Ladies 183/ 200
Chamberlain 539/ 600
14= Stephen Marsh |EE137032 B Veteran Mens 185/ 200
539/ 600
16= Andrew McKeer |[EE107558 B SuperVeteran 185/ 200
Mens 538/ 600
16= Roderick Vella |MA1171 B* Senior Mens 184 / 200
538/ 600
18 Amy O'Sullivan |II112020M B Ladies Colt 182/ 200
536/ 600
19= Ian Kippax EE141345 B SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Mens 535/ 600
19= Michel FR94349075 |B* Veteran Mens 185/ 200
Duquesnoy 535/ 600
21 Sausset FR41013024 B* Senior Mens 180/ 200
Anthony 534 / 600
22= Malcolm Allen |EE104548 B SuperVeteran 182/ 200
Mens 533/ 600
22= Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior Ladies 182/ 200
533/ 600
24 Andrew Slassor [EE11665 B SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Mens 531/ 600
25 Caroline EE112079 B Veteran 181/ 200
Stanbrook Ladies 529 / 600
26= Alexander Bull |EE114497 B Veteran Mens 182/ 200
528 / 600
26= Joseph Attard |EE148090 B Veteran Mens 183/ 200
528 / 600
28= Emma Christie |SS3415 B Senior Ladies 181/ 200
526/ 600
28= Karen Allen EE116558 B Senior Ladies 179/ 200

526 / 600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30=

30=

30=

33

34

35

36=

36=

36=

39

40=

40=

42

43=

43=

45=

45=

47=

47=

51

52

53

54

55=

57

58

59

60

Denis Willey
John Mason
Mervyn
Redpath
Samuel Cross
Kevin Argent
Berri Munn
David Amos
Nigel Donnell
Stephen Clark

Graham Evans

Maura Walsh

Robert Downey

Kenneth
McGillivray
David Bell

David Galloway

Paul
Worthington
Ross Sullivan
Alan Coates
Alex Foss
Eric Atkinson
Martin Casey
Samuel Maling
Brian
Whitehead
Mervyn

Turkington
David Smith

Andrew Gwynne

John Mackin

Nicholas
Simpson
Paul Malone

Caroline
Whitehead
Edward
Coleman

EE25271

EE133189

EE116426

EE147353

EE120499

WW3153

EE56201

NI337WW

EE139807

WWw2910

I1464L

1111308

S56138

EE115868

551097

EE128610

NZ2767

EE143349

EE113102

EE101102

117008

EE138147

EE130305

EE109958

EE136795

Ww2221

SS6153

EE105917

1112035

EE130306

11209

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Ladies
Veteran
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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61

61

61

64

65

65

65

65

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Craig
Bebbington
Gary Harnett

John Aldous

Jane
Hitchmough

David Robinson

Laura Lewis

Robert Haggart

Ronald Jenkins

Gerrad Jordan

Ellie Whitehead

Andrew Milroy
Graham
Anderson
John Davies
Gordon
Greening
Diana Barnett
David Penty
Glenn Jones
Kenneth
Newman
Chris Booth
Stephen
Thomas
Lynette Obery
Neil Phillippo

Maurice Codd

EE115567

EE109307

EE58140

EE105606

EE80808

WWwW2503

AU55757

SS3513

111307

EE140816

EE147396

EE127893

WW3005

EE100552

WW2621

EE140587

EE16367

EE107719

EE46892

EE106514

AU101723

EE117942

11168

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens

Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Ladies
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

17

20

21

22

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

T/0 Name

Conor
Monaghan
Lauren Coulter

Thomas Howe
Ivan

Montgomery
George Dilley

Emanual Grima

Dermot
McQuillan
Jean-Francois
Rigal

Lloyd Bartley
Richard
Adamson
Justine Howe
Andrew Jones
David Lee
Jeremy West
Anne Lesueur
Paige Layton
Chun Ng
Keith Foote
Kristian
Cardona

Iain Parker

Fabrice
Azzarello

Frat Dominique

Paul
Garnsworthy
Michael Ritson
Stuart Walker
David Argent

Valérie Duigou

Thomas Willian

Katie Parker

CPSA
NI182WW

NI163RR

EE140124

NI831

EE145674

MA196

NI102MM

FR98595742

EE112089

EE139559

WW3199

EE133777

EE87076

EE133245

FR161402700

WW3192

EE146287

EE144592

EE146687

EE102030

FR1819082001

FR89014347

EE148729

EE143276

EE128637

EE123467

FR1016080

FR96532212

EE142547

Class

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

Cat
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens

Senior Ladies

Total

>

/

186 /
547 /
189 /
540 /
187 /
538 /
184 /
536 /
182/
533/
181/
531/
179 /
527 /
181/
527 /
182/
527 /
183/
527 /
180 /
524 /
180 /
523/
180 /
521 /
178 /
517 /
175/
514 /
178 /
513/
177 /
512 /
176 /
512 /
176 /
512 /
172/
510/
176 /
508 /
176 /
507 /
173/
507 /
175/
505 /
168 /
498 /
174 /
494 /
169 /
493 /
171/
490 /
167 /
486 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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30

31=

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44=

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

William Logan
Helena Ryan
Paul Dunstane
Nicola Roddy
Steven Pape
Billie France
Michael Davies
Charles
Rautenberg
Emanual Delia
Maurice Boutin
Peter Skrine
Mickael Guillon
Sharon
Mccauley
Amanda
Gallagher
Lindell
Buchanan
Mhairi Hodgson
Elzbieta
MacGreggor
White

Neil Rodrigues
T DI Murro
Philippe Guillon
Ian Baulch-
Jones

Maurice Bourke
Tony Bromwich
Gordon West
Sylvester
Morrell

Ian Lobb

Harry McKeown

Roy Mckeown

EE8111

1111888

EE112670

1112072

EE95558

NZ3343

WWwW2608

SS1117

MA1025

FR93002818

NZ5887

FR8005009

NI113MM

EE112841

EE116839

AU104943

EE141051

EE135917

SS3431

FR8801407

EE140896

NZ3407

EE139416

EE149594

116225

EE144297

NI101XX

NI101CC

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens
Junior Ladies

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Colt Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

>

///77/

168 /
485 /
169 /
481 /
166 /
481 /
165 /
477/
163/
476 /
158 /
468 /
159 /
464 /
160 /
462 /
161/
458 /
156 /
454 /
156 /
450 /
161/
442 /
152/
441 /
153/
440 /
154 /
438 /
153/
438 /
151 /
430/

148/
427 /
152/
423/
146 /
416 /
139/
407 /
141/
403 /
136/
394/
136/
393/
132/
386 /
111/
313/
94/
278 /

81/
233/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
175
525
200
600
100
300
100
300
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<
ZN,

/

Colt

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Daniel NI170WW A Colt Mens 194 / 200
Monaghan 572/ 600
2 Craig Mckeown |NI330UU A Colt Mens 193/ 200
568 / 600
3 Cameron SS6781 A Colt Mens 187/ 200
Mackay 540 / 600
4 Amy O'Sullivan |1I112020M B Ladies 182/ 200
Colt 536/ 600
5 George Dilley EE145674 C Colt Mens 182/ 200
533/ 600
6 Samuel Cross |EE147353 B Colt Mens 181/ 200
524 / 600
7 Harry McKeown |[NI101XX C* Colt Mens 94 / 100

278 / 300

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 James Sullivan |[NZ2139

2 Cory Doble EE134655

3 Will Crawford AU113643

4 Lewis Kenny AU108145

5= Dustin Hone AU106559

5= Edward Armett EE142941

7 Toby Hurstfield [EE29411

8= Axel Bouchez |FR191608000

8= Henry Sim Nz2280

8= Kévin Denis FR161608001

11= Christiaan SA5601
Steyn

11= George Madden EE135965

13 David White SS6999

14 Léane Ringard |FR1815062036

15 Hamish Munro |SS5553

16 Olivia Stevens |EE144618

17= Ethan Boyd NI145VV

17= Jack Brandt AU105761

19 Imanol Briones [FR220203302

20 Iwan Mills WW2790

21 Joe Turner EE139613

22 Andrew SS5494
Hughson

23 Henry Wesley |NZ2914

24 Lachlan Wallace |NZ3237

25 Maddie France NZ4004

26 Lachlan Lovett |Nz4027

27 Alexander SS6666
Hargreaves

28 Samuel Maling EE138147

29= Billie France NZ3343

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies

Total

>

/

199/
592/
199/
585/
196 /
584 /
195/
579/
195/
576 /
197/
576 /
194 /
574 /
195/
569 /
194 /
569 /
191/
569 /
193/
568 /
193/
568 /
194 /
567/
191/
565/
192/
563/
191/
562 /
192/
561/
191/
561/
191/
560 /
188 /
555/
193/
554/
188/
553/
190/
551/
184 /
542 /
185/
535/
179/
525/
181/
524 /
178/
510/
158/
468 /

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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<
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
29= Ellie Whitehead [EE140816 B Junior 164 / 200

Ladies 468 / 600
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Ladies

# T/0
1

14
15
16

17=

19
20
21

22=

24=

26
27
28

29

Name
Kirsty Hegarty

Tracey Barton
Emma Holden
Hardy

Amy Smith

Léane Ringard

Lyne Croquelois

Olivia Stevens

Jennifer O'Neill

Katie McQuillan

Angela Rigby
Jessica Robb

Joanna
Fairclough
Fiona Dobbins

Lauren Coulter

Georgina
Chamberlain
Bernadette
Quinn

Amy O'Sullivan

Gail Barclay
Maddie France

Catherine
Castaldo
Sarah Milroy

Caroline
Stanbrook
Catherine
Fraser

Emma Christie

Karen Allen

Justine Howe

Lorrie Greening

Zarah Powell

Berri Munn

CPSA
NI134EE

AU63555

EE7226

AU87975

FR1815062036

FR2016423

EE144618

556426

NI150MM

NZ7543

AU70155

EE140968

AU53181

NI163RR

EE145063

116726RU

1112020M

556202

NzZ4004

FR1619035001

EE132049

EE112079

SS3075

S§53415

EE116558

WW3199

EE137724

AU63023

WW3153

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

A*

AA

AA

AA

B

Cat
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Senior
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Ladies Senior
Ladies Colt
Senior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran

Ladies
Senior Ladies

Total

199/
585/
196 /
573/
194 /
567 /
193/
565 /
191/
565 /
193/
564 /
191/
562 /
189/
556 /
189/
555/
188 /
554 /
189/
554 /
188/
554 /
189/
548 /
189/
540 /
183/
539/
183/
537/
182/
536 /
185/
536 /
185/
535/
183/
534/
182/
533/
181/
529/
183/
529 /
181/
526 /
179/
526 /
180/
524/
178 /
523/
178/
522/
179/
520/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42=

42=

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Maura Walsh
Anne Lesueur
Paige Layton
Stephanie
Porter
Caroline
Whitehead
Valérie Duigou
Sheryl Anglem
Katie Parker
Helena Ryan
Nicola Roddy
Jane
Hitchmough

Laura Lewis

Billie France

Ellie Whitehead

Diana Barnett
Shirley Smart

Sharon
Mccauley
Amanda
Gallagher

11464L
FR161402700
WW3192
NI222QQ
EE130306
FR1016080
NZ7842
EE142547
1111888
1112072
EE105606
WW2503
NZ3343
EE140816
WW2621
SS6298
NI113MM

EE112841

Mhairi Hodgson AU104943

Elzbieta
MacGreggor
White

Lynette Obery

EE141051

AU101723

C*

Ladies
Veteran
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Junior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies

/
)
&4

178/
515/
175/
514/
178/
513/
174/
502/
169 /
494 /
169/
493 /
165/
487 /
167/
486 /
169 /
481 /
165/
477 /
166 /
474 /
166 /
473/
158 /
468 /
164 /
468 /
157/
463 /
155/
448 /
152/
441 /
153/
440 /
153/
438 /
151/
430/

144/
416 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

200
600
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Mens
# T/0 Name
1 Connor Harris
2 Daniel Price
3 James Sullivan
4 Phillip Morgan
5 Keith
Montgomery
6= Cody Brady
6= James Willett
8 William
Armstrong
9 Christopher
Moule
10 Cory Doble
11= David Malone
11= Leighton Reid
11= Nick Mckeown
11= Robert Dietz
11= Toby Nicholl
11= Will Crawford
17 David Weston
18= Andrew
Hetherington
18= Michael Turner
18= Steven Janes
21= Cahal McDonald
21= Jonathan
Beddis
21= Paul Quinn
21= Peter Denis
25= Andrew
Cameron
25= Ian Mullarkey
27= Alan Evans
27= Grant Preston
27= Lewis Kenny

CPSA
EE127753

EE133087
NZ2139
WW376
NI207PP
NI282QQ
AU76312
NI326E
EE43566
EE134655
116278
SS6437
NI98D
EE125714
NZ4193
AU113643
EE106227
SS695
EE109672
EE130245
119151L
NZ1241
116721
FR1029135
AU100803
EE71316
Ww2241
NZ9039

AU108145

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Mens Senior

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Junior Mens

>

/

Total

200/
595/
199/
593/
199/
592/
199 /
591/
199 /
590 /
198 /
589 /
198 /
589 /
199 /
588 /
197/
586 /
199/
585/
198 /
584 /
197/
584 /
198 /
584 /
196 /
584 /
196 /
584 /
196 /
584 /
198 /
583/
196 /
582/
197 /
582 /
196 /
582/
198 /
581/
195/
581/
196 /
581/
197/
581/
196 /
580/
198 /
580 /
195/
579/
197/
579/
195/
579/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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27=

27=

27=

27=

27=

35=

35=

35=

38=

38=

38=

41=

41=

41=

41=

46=

46=

46=

46=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

60=

Marcas
Robertson
Martin
Jeminson
Paddy Peters

Pascal Leclercq
Sébastien
Lamiaux

Greg Coleman

Matthieu Bertin

Phillip
Chryssovelonis
Elis Jones

Marcus Munro
Nick Haley
Dustin Hone
Edward Armett
Geoffrey
Howlett
Mickaél
Croquelois
Richard

Greenlaw
Grant Nilsson

John Galloway
John
Sleightholm
Lee Wilcoxson
Coen JNR
Vermaak
Peter Dobbin
Stuart
Whitehead
Toby Hurstfield
Tom Robinson
Ian Roper
Michael
Bovingdon
Michaél Lenne
Rhys Morgan

Ryan Donnell

Daniel
Monaghan

556224

EE128899

I16702L

FR87015217

FR1815059005

AU55638

FR1617079002

AU106200

Ww2324

S53697

EE126253

AU106559

EE142941

EE45553

FR96547849

554436

NZ7037

SS6805

AU23914

EE129381

SA5743

NI14000

EE108175

EE29411

EE90911

EE123542

EE126458

FR4029575

WW2939

NI336WW

NI170WW

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA*

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

A*

AA

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Mens Senior

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Mens Senior

Colt Mens

/
)
&4

196 /
579/
196 /
579/
196 /
579/
196 /
579/
195/
579/
196 /
578 /
195/
578 /
196 /
578 /
195/
577/
196 /
577/
195/
577/
195/
576 /
197/
576 /
194 /
576 /
194 /
576 /
196 /
576/
195/
575/
194 /
575/
195/
575/
195/
575/
195/
574 /
195/
574/
194 /
574 /
194 /
574/
194 /
574 /
193/
573/
196 /
573/
194 /
573/
195/
573/
195/
573/
194 /
572/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

76

76

76

76

76

81

81

81

81

81

81

87

87

87

87

87

Darren Morgan WW367

James Fairlie
Junior Haynes
Mark Delf
Paul Davies
SG McNamee
Shaun

Gardener
Stuart Cureton

Frank Strachan

Harry Lufflum

Nigel Chapman

Paul Turner
Peter Brandt
Richard Lewis
Roger Bidois

Andrew
McCurry

David Galloway

David
Priestman
John Pocock
Toby Bean

Axel Bouchez

Enoch Mccauley

Henry Sim

Ian Biggins
Jim Doherty
Kévin Denis

Christiaan
Steyn

S55246

EE141553

EE132851

Ww2719

119156

EE100330

EE145765

SS6335

EE142495

EE64228

EE8949

AU64434

Ww2233

NZ9516

1111847

SS3699

EE122880

SS6787

EE129088

FR191608000

NI337C

Nz2280

EE110007

I1370D

FR161608001

SA5601

Craig Mckeown |NI330UU

George Madden EE135965

Glenn Kable

AU38494

Nicky Waghorne EE102791

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Colt Mens
Junior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

194 /
572/
196 /
572/
195/
572/
195/
572/
193/
572/
193/
572/
196 /
572/
193/
572/
194 /
571/
193/
571/
193/
571/
192/
571/
193/
571/
193/
571/
193/
571/
195/
570/
193/
570/
195/
570/
195/
570/
192/
570/
195/
569 /
192/
569 /
194 /
569 /
194 /
569 /
194 /
569 /
191/
569 /
193/
568 /
193/
568 /
193/
568 /
193/
568 /
193/
568 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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87=

93=

93=

93=

93=

93=

93=

93=

93=

93=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

108=

108=

108=

108=

108=

108=

114=

114=

114=

114=

114=

114=

120=

120=

120=

Stephen Petch
Curtis Woolley

Daniel Beedan

EE136548

EE111369

EE90263

David Caithness|SS4176

David White
Don MacKay
Paul Williams
Ross Tucker
Simon Ede
Steven Allan
Andrew
Muirhead
Darren
Armstrong
Darren Murray
David
Whitehead
Glyn Bullock

Kendrick
Micallef

Brian O'Sullivan

Jacob de Villiers

John Wilkinson
Michael Noone
Peter Relph
William
Buchanan

Iain Hepburn

Jamie
Marshman

Joseph Rossato

Karl Lapwood
Paul Meakin
Philip Grainger
Grant
MacDougall

Hamish Munro

James Bain

S56999

556264

556728

NZ7479

EE116480

SS51650

NZ10603

NI119CC

S54329

EE128142

WW627

MA1080

116549

SA6404

EE138191

116442C

EE105605

S51598

S51185

EE148305

AU51602

NZ3984

EE111393

AU33796

552940

SS5553

556222

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

B*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Mens Senior
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

194 /
568 /
193/
567 /
191/
567/
193/
567/
194 /
567 /
193/
567 /
191/
567/
192/
567/
193/
567 /
192/
567 /
193/
566 /
194 /
566 /
193/
566 /
193/
566 /
191/
566 /
191/
566 /
192/
565/
191/
565 /
194 /
565/
194 /
565/
193/
565/
192/
565/
190 /
564 /
193/
564 /
192/
564 /
192/
564 /
192/
564 /
193/
564 /
192/
563/
192/
563/
190 /
563/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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120=

124=

124=

126=

126=

126=

126=

126=

126=

126=

126=

126=

135=

135=

135=

135=

135=

140=

140=

140=

140=

140=

145=

145=

145=

145=

145=

150=

150=

152=

152=

Paul Chaplow
David
McCormack
Keith Blaney

Alex Harris

Allan Campbell

Angus Cameron

EE300

119131

EE145927

EE124605

NZ10405

S54231

Bernard Cassidy NI104FF

Ethan Boyd

NI145VV

Gerard Lawless 116126

Graham
MacDonald
Jack Brandt
Richard Morris
Alain Lantrin
Chris Bushell
Greg Godden

Ian Lawrie

Imanol Briones

Allan Henry
Gavin Searle
Jeremy
Ayshford
John Jones
Michael Griffin
David Garrett

Geoffry Dale

Gregory Hipwell

John Gilchrist
Richard Ryan

Cary Wesley

Robert van der

Merwe
Alan Williams

Angus Brims

554243

AU105761

EE111934

FR96529477

EE37684

Nz2037

554546

FR220203302

EE4336

NZ1605

EE128715

WWwW2596

1111872

EE124724

NI135HH

AU23456

SS3234

EE128757

NzZ6972

SA5349

WWwW3013

SS55384

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

B*

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

190 /
563/
193/
562 /
190 /
562/
192/
561/
190/
561/
192/
561/
191/
561/
192/
561/
191/
561/
193/
561/
191/
561/
191/
561/
191/
560 /
190 /
560 /
191/
560 /
191/
560 /
191/
560 /
192/
559/
191/
559/
191/
559/
190 /
559/
190/
559/
189/
558 /
188 /
558/
191/
558 /
191/
558 /
190 /
558 /
190 /
557/
190/
557/
190 /
556 /
189/
556 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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152= Edward Jedan |SS6540
152= Mark O'Connor |[NZ11100
152= PH Quinn 116724
152= Ross Armstrong |[NI164PP
152= Willie Lamont  |SS1131
159= David Alford SS3530
159= David Baugh WW375
159= Dominique FR1036948
Delmas
159= Iwan Mills WW2790
159= James Finlay 1110893
159= Johnny Burch  |[FR99624811
159= Kevan Smith SS3656
159= Keven Hatch AU30739
159= Steven Price EE139293
168= Allan Wilson SS5299
168= Barry Madden |1110470
168= Darryl Remnant |[NZ9601
168= Joe Turner EE139613
168= Rheinallt Evans 'WW2340
168= Rob Hall EE12999
168= Serge Dupont |FR1029298
168= Tom Devaney (WW663
176= Andrew SS5494
Hughson
176= Christopher EE103791
Morris
176= George Turnes EE90649
176= Jason Lynch 1112024
176= John Lauder EE109773
176= Mark Stamper |EE96760
176= Pat Foley 115542M
176= Shaun Pullman EE132899
176= Terry Kelly 1110247

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Mens
SuperVeteran

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

190 /
556 /
189/
556 /
190 /
556 /
191/
556 /
187/
556 /
189/
555/
191/
555/
191/
555/
188 /
555/
189/
555/
190 /
555/
187/
555/
188 /
555/
188 /
555/
189/
554 /
190 /
554/
191/
554/
193/
554 /
188 /
554 /
190 /
554/
188 /
554/
189/
554 /
188 /
553/
189 /
553/
188 /
553/
189/
553/
190 /
553/
191/
553/
188 /
553/
191/
553/
190 /
553/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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176=

186=

186=

186=

189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

189=

195=

195=

195=

198=

198=

198=

201=

201=

203=

203=

203=

203=

203=

203=

203=

203=

203=

212=

212=

212=

212=

Thomas Rouby

Alasdair
McDonell

Billy Chambers

Martin Jones

Darryl Perry

Gary Discombe

Gerrald Sweet
Henry Wesley
Ian Douglas

John Carroll

David Edmonds

Donald Mackay

Ronald Sloan
Noel Conroy

Robert
Henderson
Steve Layton

Andrew
Heywood
Martin Clark

Adam
Gutteridge
Christophe
Castaldo
Conor
Monaghan

David Hurstfield

David Rees
Dermot Bleeks
Gordon
Shankland
John Harkness
Philip Mills
Bruce Powell
Calum Willey

Ian Patterson

Matthew
Sheedy

FR97558148

SS53621

EE109576

WwW2597

Ww2948

NZ1285

EE44635

NZ2914

EE33433

EE112996

AU28422

SS1111

NI105FF

1111072

SA4004

WW3193

EE140237

EE116852

EE91327

FR524618

NI182WW

EE29410

WW54

I111887RU

S54001

NZ7623

WW1544

AU33164

EE145255

EE115291

I11958M

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Mens
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Mens Veteran

/
)
&4

190 /
553/
188 /
552/
190 /
552/
188 /
552/
189/
551/
189/
551/
188 /
551/
190/
551/
189/
551/
189/
551/
189 /
550/
189 /
550/
188 /
550/
187/
549 /
189/
549 /
187/
549 /
186 /
548 /
187/
548 /
188 /
547 /
187/
547 /
186 /
547/
188 /
547 /
186 /
547 /
186 /
547 /
187/
547/
185/
547 /
186 /
547 /
184 /
546 /
188 /
546 /
188 /
546 /
187/
546 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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_—
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
216= Gérard Longelin [FR94341256 B* SuperVeteran 185/ 200
Mens 545 / 600
216= Mark Shaw EE96250 AA Senior Mens 187/ 200
545/ 600
216= Mark White SS6407 AA Senior Mens 186/ 200
545 / 600
216= Michael 1111108 A Senior Mens 188/ 200
Lawrence 545 / 600
220= Christopher EE145133 A Senior Mens 185/ 200
Dickinson 544 / 600
220= David Owen WWwW2824 B Veteran Mens 187 / 200
544 / 600
220= Gerard Mccoy 113628 AA Senior Mens 185/ 200
544 / 600
223= John Bellamy EE10984 AA Veteran Mens 187 / 200
543 / 600
223= John Tennison |EE124363 A Veteran Mens 185/ 200
543 / 600
223= Martin Howe EE110266 AA Veteran Mens 184 / 200
543 / 600
223= Mike Hartley EE118693 AA SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Mens 543 / 600
223= Stephen AUB6671 AA Veteran Mens 184 / 200
Pearson 543 / 600
228= Carl Weller EE103665 A Senior Mens 187 / 200
542 / 600
228= Gareth Lloyd WW277 B SuperVeteran 186/ 200
Mens 542 / 600
228= Ian Findlay NZ4988 AA Senior Mens 190/ 200
542 / 600
228= Lachlan Wallace INZ3237 AA Junior Mens 184 / 200
542 / 600
228= Lewis Holden EE129664 AA Senior Mens 186/ 200
542 / 600
228= Paul Sant EE125165 A Veteran Mens 184 / 200
542 / 600
228= Peter Bugler EE33805 A SuperVeteran 185/ 200
Mens 542 / 600
235= Grant Maw NZ1989 B Senior Mens 185/ 200
541 / 600
235= John Harris AU75599 AA Senior Mens 185/ 200
541 / 600
235= Roan Quinn 1111525 AA Senior Mens 185/ 200
541 / 600
235= Stephen Corner EE43952 AA Senior Mens 187/ 200
541 / 600
239= Cameron SS6781 A Colt Mens 187/ 200
Mackay 540/ 600
239= Marty Smith EE125835 AA Senior Mens 183/ 200
540 / 600
239= Matthew Lovett |INZ8385 AA Senior Mens 184 / 200
540 / 600
239= Sean McGeehan |1134Q AA Senior Mens 185/ 200
540 / 600
243= Mitchell Hill EE139764 A Senior Mens 183/ 200
539/ 600
243= Paul Osborne EE130791 A Veteran Mens 185/ 200
539/ 600
243= Stephen Marsh EE137032 B Veteran Mens 185/ 200
539 / 600
243= Thomas Hayes |I110098 A Veteran Mens 186/ 200

539/ 600
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247=

247=

247=

247=

247=

247=

253=

253=

253=

256=

256=

256=

256=

256=

256=

262=

262=

262=

262=

262=

267=

267=

267=

267=

271=

271=

271=

271=

275=

275=

275=

Andrew McKeer |[EE107558

Clive Weston
Derek Street
Richard
Millichamp
Roderick Vella
Thomas Howe
Coen Vermaak
James
Armstrong
Michael Dalton
Ivan
Montgomery
Laurence
Coppins

Mark Williams
Mick Abrams
Richard France
Stuart Kitchen
Adrian
Hargreaves
David Clarke
Ian Kippax
John Malden
Michel
Duquesnoy
James Farrell
Kenneth
Crawford
Peter Armett
Sausset
Anthony
George Dilley

John Clooney

Malcolm Allen

Robin Campbell

Grant Wallace

Raymond
Graham
Stuart Dawson

EE67724

S54314

WW1173

MA1171

EE140124

SA5742

NI473Y

I15323L

NI831

NZ4746

Ww2840

EE96322

NZ9130

EE82169

S56501

NI325C

EE141345

EE82867

FR94349075

EE136439

NI129HH

EE88517

FR41013024

EE145674

11195

EE104548

NI425]

NZ4812

NI182FF

EE89815

B*

AA

B*

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Mens
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Mens
SuperVeteran

SuperVeteran
Mens

/
)
&4

185/
538 /
184 /
538/
183/
538/
186 /
538/
184 /
538/
187/
538/
183/
537/
182/
537/
185/
537/
184 /
536 /
184 /
536/
187/
536/
182/
536 /
187/
536 /
185/
536/
184 /
535/
182/
535/
184 /
535/
183/
535/
185/
535/
181/
534/
182/
534/
182/
534/
180 /
534/
182/
533/
183/
533/
182/
533/
183/
533/
183/
532/
183/
532/
181/
532/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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278=

278=

278=

281=

281=

283=

283=

285=

285=

285=

285=

285=

290=

290=

290=

290=

290=

290=

290=

297=

297=

299=

299=

299=

299=

299=

299=

305=

305=

305=

305=

Andrew Slassor
Christopher

Jones
Emanual Grima

Ivar McBay
Martin Taylor
Jack Ruane
Kevin MacKay
Alexander Bull
Damien
Davoren
Joseph Attard
Maurice Beedan
Patrick
Lawrence
Darren Castles
Dermot
McQuillan
Jean-Francois
Rigal

Jim Presly
Lloyd Bartley
Richard
Adamson
Robbie Elliot
Garry Sayles
Markie Van
Allen

Cliff Pain
David
Stanbrook
Denis Willey
John Mason
Lachlan Lovett
Mervyn
Redpath
Alexander
Hargreaves
Mark Child

Maurice Poland

Oliver Collins

EE11665

EE1

MA196

S54205

EE119949

EE129118

554378

EE114497

1111367

EE148090

EE90262

1111109

Nz4214

NI102MM

FR98595742

S56731

EE112089

EE139559

SS6814

EE119513

EE143861

EE99155

EE112080

EE25271

EE133189

Nz4027

EE116426

S56666

EE128471

I112011RU

WW682

AA

C*

AA

C*

C*

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

184 /
531/
181/
531/
181/
531/
182/
530/
183/
530/
182/
529/
181/
529/
182/
528 /
180/
528 /
183/
528 /
182/
528 /
180 /
528 /
181/
527/
179/
527/
181/
527/
182/
527/
182/
527/
183/
527/
180 /
527/
181/
526 /
180 /
526 /
177/
525/
183/
525/
182/
525/
179/
525/
179/
525/
181/
525/
181/
524 /
180 /
524/
178 /
524 /
179/
524 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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305=

305=

305=

312=

312=

312=

312=

312=

312=

312=

319

320

321=

321=

321=

321=

325=

325=

325=

328=

328=

328=

331=

331=

331=

334=

334=

334=

337=

337=

339=

Robert Knox
Samuel Cross
Stuart Bell
Adam Hone
Andrew Jones
David
Mclaughlin
Edd Furber
John Barnett
Kevin Argent
Paul Hurton
David Lee
Grant Castles
David Amos
Nigel Donnell
Roger Brown
Stephen Clark
Colm Hudson
Graham Evans
Jeremy West
Graeme
Williams
Jonathan
Jacobs
Richard
Bowman

Gary Reid

Ian Foster

Robert Downey

Kenneth
McGillivray
Paul Cannon
Trevor Peel

David Bell

David Galloway

Chun Ng

NI731R

EE147353

NZ9135

AU87056

EE133777

II1806E

EE26175

EE6247

EE120499

EE104382

EE87076

NZ8772

EE56201

NI337WW

SS5071

EE139807

115744

WWw2910

EE133245

NZ1224

NZ5920

EE4444

EE68439

WWwW2890

1111308

S56138

EE9386

EE51508

EE115868

S51097

EE146287

C*

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens
Colt Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

/
)
&4

179/
524 /
181/
524 /
181/
524/
179/
523/
180/
523/
183/
523/
180 /
523/
180 /
523/
178 /
523/
184 /
523/
180 /
521/
179/
519/
174 /
518/
181/
518/
176 /
518/
178/
518/
178 /
517/
179/
517/
178/
517/
175/
516/
176 /
516/
177/
516/
179/
515/
175/
515/
177/
515/
174 /
514/
175/
514/
176 /
514/
179/
513/
178 /
513/
177/
512/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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339=

339=

339=

339=

344=

344=

344=

344=

344=

344=

350=

350=

350=

353=

353=

355=

355=

357=

357=

357=

360

361

362=

362=

364=

364=

366=

366=

368

369=

369=

Keith Foote
Kristian
Cardona

Paul
Worthington
Ross Sullivan
Alan Coates
Alex Foss
Eric Atkinson
Martin Casey
Russell Holden
Sean Hoban
Iain Parker
John Laverick

Samuel Maling

Brian
Whitehead

Dean Mcgucken

Fabrice
Azzarello
Norman Scott

Frat Dominique

Mervyn
Turkington
Paul
Garnsworthy
Neil Dickinson

Michael Ritson

David Smith

Russell Thomas

Allan Kenny

Eric McAllister

Andrew Gwynne

John Mackin
Stuart Walker
Gordon Collins

Nicholas
Simpson

EE144592
EE146687
EE128610
NZ2767
EE143349
EE113102
EE101102
117008
EE7228
115765
EE102030
EE118908
EE138147
EE130305

NI284QQ

FR1819082001

SS5385

FR89014347

EE109958

EE148729

EE116776

EE143276

EE136795

Ww1427

AU31850

SS1505

Ww2221

S56153

EE128637

SS3081

EE105917

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Junior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

/
)
&4

176 /
512/
176 /
512/
174 /
512/
180/
512/
176 /
511/
178/
511/
177/
511/
174 /
511/
176 /
511/
175/
511/
172/
510/
177/
510/
178 /
510/
173/
509 /
178/
509 /
176 /
508 /
175/
508 /
176 /
507 /
177/
507 /
173/
507 /
171/
506 /
175/
505/
175/
504 /
173/
504 /
172/
502/
171/
502 /
172/
501/
172/
501/
168 /
498 /
171/
497 /
171/
497 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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371=

371=

373

374=

374=

376=

376=

378

379

380

381

382=

382=

382=

385=

385=

385=

388

389

390

391

392=

392=

394

395

396=

396=

398

399

400

401

Allan Peacock
Paul Malone
John Adams
David Argent
John

Titterington
Ben Keightley

Thomas Willian

Edward
Coleman
William Logan
Paul Dunstane
Steven Pape
Craig
Bebbington
Gary Harnett

John Aldous

David Robinson

SS911

1112035

EE12635

EE123467

EE127613

EE139307

FR96532212

11209

EE8111

EE112670

EE95558

EE115567

EE109307

EE58140

EE80808

Robert Haggart |[AU55757

Ronald Jenkins
Gerrad Jordan
Andrew Milroy
Graham
Anderson

John Davies
Gordon
Greening
Michael Davies
Charles
Rautenberg
Emanual Delia
David Curry
Maurice Boutin
David Penty
Peter Skrine

Liam Cox

Mickael Guillon

SS3513

111307

EE147396

EE127893

WW3005

EE100552

Ww2608

SS1117

MA1025

EE81135

FR93002818

EE140587

NZ5887

EE99378

FR8005009

C*

AA

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

/
)
&4

170/
496 /
170/
496 /
169/
495 /
174 /
494 /
174/
494 /
172/
490 /
171/
490 /
170/
489 /
168/
485 /
166 /
481 /
163/
476 /
162/
475 /
163/
475 /
165/
475 /
163/
473/
161/
473/
163/
473/
169 /
469 /
159 /
467 /
158 /
466 /
161/
465 /
163/
464 /
159 /
464 /
160 /
462 /
161/
458 /
158 /
454 /
156 /
454 /
156 /
451 /
156 /
450 /
155/
447 /
161/
442 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
402 Lindell EE116839 C SuperVeteran 154 / 200
Buchanan Mens 438 / 600
403 David Bontoft |EE25273 A SuperVeteran 152/ 200
Mens 435 / 600
404 Glenn Jones EE16367 B SuperVeteran 155/ 200
Mens 434 / 600
405 Kenneth EE107719 B Veteran Mens 151/ 200
Newman 433 / 600
406 Chris Booth EE46892 B SuperVeteran 148 / 200
Mens 432 / 600
407 Neil Rodrigues |EE135917 C Senior Mens 148 / 200
427 / 600
408 Stephen EE106514 B SuperVeteran 146 / 200
Thomas Mens 425 / 600
409 T DI Murro SS3431 C Veteran Mens 152 / 200
423 / 600
410 Philippe Guillon [FR8801407 C* Veteran Mens 146 / 200
416 / 600
411 Neil Phillippo EE117942 B Veteran Mens 141/ 200
411 / 600
412 Maurice Codd |II168 B SuperVeteran 147 / 175
Mens 409 / 525
413 Ian Baulch- EE140896 C Veteran Mens 139/ 200
Jones 407 / 600
414 Maurice Bourke [NZ3407 C SuperVeteran 141/ 200
Mens 403 / 600
415 Tony Bromwich EE139416 C Veteran Mens 136/ 200
394 / 600
416 Gordon West EE149594 C Senior Mens 136/ 200
393/ 600
417 Sylvester 116225 C SuperVeteran 132/ 175
Morrell Mens 386 / 525
418 Stephen SS3604 A Veteran Mens 110/ 125
Johnstone 322/ 375
419 Ian Lobb EE144297 C Senior Mens 111/ 200
313/ 600
420 Adrian Quinn 1112311 A Senior Mens 95/ 100
279/ 300
421 Harry McKeown |[NI101XX C* Colt Mens 94 / 100
278 / 300
422 Bertie Coulter |II969H A Veteran Mens 94 / 100
276/ 300
423 Tony Common |EE10430 AA Veteran Mens 94 / 100
272 / 300
424 Roy Mckeown |NI101CC C* SuperVeteran 81/ 100
Mens 233/ 300
425 Anthony Dore |EE31935 AA SuperVeteran 68/ 75

Mens 196 / 225
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Connor Harris |EE127753 AA Senior 200/ 200
Mens 595/ 600
2 Daniel Price EE133087 AA Senior 199 / 200
Mens 593/ 600
3= Cody Brady NI282QQ AA Senior 198 / 200
Mens 589 / 600
3= James Willett AU76312 AA Senior 198 / 200
Mens 589 / 600
5 Kirsty Hegarty |NI134EE AA Senior 199/ 200
Ladies 585/ 600
6= Leighton Reid |SS6437 AA Senior 197 / 200
Mens 584 / 600
6= Nick Mckeown |NI98D AA Senior 198 / 200
Mens 584 / 600
6= Robert Dietz EE125714 AA Senior 196 / 200
Mens 584 / 600
6= Toby Nicholl NZ4193 AA Senior 196 / 200
Mens 584 / 600
10 David Weston |EE106227 AA Senior 198 / 200
Mens 583/ 600
11= Andrew SS695 AA Senior 196 / 200
Hetherington Mens 582/ 600
11= Michael Turner |[EE109672 AA Senior 197 / 200
Mens 582 / 600
11= Steven Janes EE130245 AA Senior 196/ 200
Mens 582/ 600
14= Cahal McDonald 119151L AA Mens 198 / 200
Senior 581 / 600
14= Jonathan Nz1241 AA Senior 195/ 200
Beddis Mens 581/ 600
14= Paul Quinn 116721 AA Senior 196 / 200
Mens 581 / 600
14= Peter Denis FR1029135 AA* Senior 197 / 200
Mens 581/ 600
18= Marcas 556224 AA Senior 196 / 200
Robertson Mens 579 / 600
18= Martin EE128899 AA Senior 196 / 200
Jeminson Mens 579 / 600
18= Paddy Peters I16702L AA Mens 196 / 200
Senior 579 / 600
21= Greg Coleman |AU55638 AA Senior 196 / 200
Mens 578 / 600
21= Matthieu Bertin |[FR1617079002 AA¥* Senior 195/ 200
Mens 578 / 600
21= Phillip AU106200 AA Senior 196 / 200
Chryssovelonis Mens 578 / 600
24= Elis Jones WW2324 AA Senior 195/ 200
Mens 577 / 600
24= Nick Haley EE126253 AA Senior 195/ 200
Mens 577 / 600
26= Geoffrey EE45553 AA Senior 194 / 200
Howlett Mens 576 / 600
26= Mickaél FR96547849 AA* Senior 194 / 200
Croquelois Mens 576 / 600
28= Grant Nilsson Nz7037 AA Senior 195/ 200
Mens 575/ 600
28= John Galloway |SS6805 A Senior 194 / 200

Mens 575/ 600
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28= Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381 AA Senior 195/ 200
Mens 575/ 600

31= Coen JNR SA5743 AA Senior 195/ 200
Vermaak Mens 574 / 600

31= Stuart EE108175 AA Senior 194 / 200
Whitehead Mens 574 / 600

31= Tom Robinson |EE90911 AA Senior 194 / 200
Mens 574 / 600

34= Michael EE126458 A* Senior 196 / 200
Bovingdon Mens 573/ 600

34= Michaél Lenne |FR4029575 A* Senior 194 / 200
Mens 573/ 600

34= Rhys Morgan WW2939 A Senior 195/ 200
Mens 573/ 600

34= Ryan Donnell NI336WW AA Mens 195/ 200
Senior 573/ 600

34= Tracey Barton |AU63555 AA Senior 196 / 200
Ladies 573/ 600

39= Darren Morgan |WW367 AA Senior 194 / 200
Mens 572/ 600

39= James Fairlie SS5246 AA Senior 196 / 200
Mens 572 / 600

39= Junior Haynes |EE141553 A Senior 195/ 200
Mens 572/ 600

39= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior 195/ 200
Mens 572 / 600

39= Paul Davies WW2719 AA Senior 193/ 200
Mens 572/ 600

39= Stuart Cureton EE145765 A Senior 193/ 200
Mens 572 / 600

45= Frank Strachan |SS6335 A Senior 194 / 200
Mens 571/ 600

45= Harry Lufflum |EE142495 AA Senior 193/ 200
Mens 571/ 600

45= Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior 192/ 200
Mens 571/ 600

45= Peter Brandt AU64434 AA Senior 193/ 200
Mens 571/ 600

49= Andrew 1111847 AA Senior 195/ 200
McCurry Mens 570/ 600

49= David Galloway |SS3699 AA Senior 193/ 200
Mens 570/ 600

49= John Pocock 556787 AA Senior 195/ 200
Mens 570/ 600

49= Toby Bean EE129088 A Senior 192 / 200
Mens 570/ 600

53 Jim Doherty 11370D AA Senior 194 / 200
Mens 569 / 600

54= Nicky Waghorne EE102791 AA Senior 193/ 200
Mens 568 / 600

54= Stephen Petch |EE136548 A Senior 194 / 200
Mens 568 / 600

56= Curtis Woolley |EE111369 AA Senior 193/ 200
Mens 567 / 600

56= Daniel Beedan |EE90263 AA Senior 191/ 200
Mens 567 / 600

56= David Caithness|S54176 AA Senior 193/ 200
Mens 567 / 600

56= Don MacKay 556264 AA Senior 193/ 200
Mens 567 / 600

56= Emma Holden |EE7226 AA Senior 194 / 200

Hardy Ladies 567 / 600
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61= Andrew
Muirhead
61= Darren
Armstrong
61= Darren Murray
61= David
Whitehead
61= Glyn Bullock
61= Kendrick
Micallef
67= Amy Smith
67= Brian O'Sullivan
67= John Wilkinson
67= Michael Noone
67= William
Buchanan
72= Jamie
Marshman
72= Joseph Rossato
72= Lyne Croquelois
72= Paul Meakin
72= Philip Grainger
77 James Bain
78 Keith Blaney
79= Alex Harris
79= Angus Cameron
79= Graham
MacDonald
79= Richard Morris
83= John Jones
83= Michael Griffin
85= John Gilchrist
85= Richard Ryan
85= Steven Mason
88 Cary Wesley
89= Angus Brims
89= Edward Jedan
89= Jennifer O'Neill

NZ10603

NI119CC

554329

EE128142

WW627

MA1080

AU87975

116549

EE138191

116442C

551598

EE148305

AU51602

FR2016423

EE111393

AU33796

556222

EE145927

EE124605

554231

554243

EE111934

WW2596

1111872

SS53234

EE128757

Nz8879

NZ6972

SS55384

S56540

556426

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

/

252
&

193/
566 /
194 /
566 /
193/
566 /
193/
566 /
191/
566 /
191/
566 /
193/
565/
192/
565/
194/
565 /
194 /
565 /
192/
565/
193/
564 /
192/
564 /
193/
564 /
192/
564 /
193/
564 /
190/
563/
190/
562 /
192/
561 /
192/
561/
193/
561/
191/
561/
190/
559/
190/
559/
191/
558 /
190/
558 /
193/
558 /
190/
557/
189/
556 /
190/
556 /
189/
556 /

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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89= PH Quinn 116724 AA Senior 190/ 200
Mens 556 / 600

89= Ross Armstrong |[NI164PP AA Senior 191/ 200
Mens 556 / 600

94 Katie McQuillan [NI150MM A Senior 189/ 200
Ladies 555/ 600

95= Angela Rigby NZ7543 A Ladies 188 / 200
Senior 554 / 600

95= Barry Madden 1110470 AA Senior 190/ 200
Mens 554 / 600

95= Jessica Robb AU70155 AA Senior 189/ 200
Ladies 554 / 600

95= Joanna EE140968 B Senior 188 / 200
Fairclough Ladies 554 / 600

95= Rheinallt Evans \WW2340 A Senior 188 / 200
Mens 554 / 600

100= Jason Lynch 1112024 AA Senior 189/ 200
Mens 553/ 600

100= Mark Stamper |EE96760 AA Senior 191/ 200
Mens 553/ 600

100= Terry Kelly 1110247 A Senior 190/ 200
Mens 553/ 600

100= Thomas Rouby |FR97558148 A* Senior 190/ 200
Mens 553 / 600

104= Alasdair SS3621 A Senior 188 / 200
McDonell Mens 552 / 600

104= Billy Chambers |[EE109576 A Senior 190/ 200
Mens 552/ 600

104= Martin Jones WW2597 A Senior 188 / 200
Mens 552 / 600

107 Darryl Perry WWwW2948 A Senior 189/ 200
Mens 551/ 600

108= Noel Conroy 1111072 AA Senior 187 / 200
Mens 549 / 600

108= Steve Layton WW3193 B Senior 187 / 200
Mens 549 / 600

110 Fiona Dobbins |AU53181 AA Senior 189/ 200
Ladies 548 / 600

111= Adam EE91327 A Senior 188 / 200
Gutteridge Mens 547 / 600

111= Christophe FR524618 A* Senior 187 / 200
Castaldo Mens 547 / 600

111= Conor NI182WW C Senior 186 / 200
Monaghan Mens 547 / 600

114 Calum Willey EE145255 B Senior 188 / 200
Mens 546 / 600

115= Mark Shaw EE96250 AA Senior 187 / 200
Mens 545 / 600

115= Mark White 556407 AA Senior 186 / 200
Mens 545 / 600

115= Michael 1111108 A Senior 188 / 200
Lawrence Mens 545 / 600

118= Christopher EE145133 A Senior 185/ 200
Dickinson Mens 544 / 600

118= Gerard Mccoy 113628 AA Senior 185/ 200
Mens 544 / 600

120= Carl Weller EE103665 A Senior 187 / 200
Mens 542 / 600

120= Ian Findlay NZ4988 AA Senior 190/ 200
Mens 542 / 600

120= Lewis Holden EE129664 AA Senior 186/ 200

Mens 542 / 600
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123= Grant Maw NZ1989 B Senior 185/ 200
Mens 541/ 600

123= John Harris AU75599 AA Senior 185/ 200
Mens 541 / 600

123= Roan Quinn 1111525 AA Senior 185/ 200
Mens 541 / 600

123= Stephen Corner EE43952 AA Senior 187 / 200
Mens 541/ 600

127= Lauren Coulter |NI163RR C Senior 189/ 200
Ladies 540 / 600

127= Marty Smith EE125835 AA Senior 183/ 200
Mens 540/ 600

127= Matthew Lovett |INZ8385 AA Senior 184 / 200
Mens 540 / 600

127= Sean McGeehan 1134Q AA Senior 185/ 200
Mens 540 / 600

131= Georgina EE145063 B Senior 183/ 200
Chamberlain Ladies 539/ 600

131= Mitchell Hill EE139764 A Senior 183/ 200
Mens 539/ 600

133= Roderick Vella |MA1171 B* Senior 184 / 200
Mens 538/ 600

133= Thomas Howe |EE140124 C Senior 187 / 200
Mens 538 / 600

135= Bernadette 1I16726RU AA Ladies 183/ 200
Quinn Senior 537/ 600

135= Coen Vermaak |SA5742 A Senior 183/ 200
Mens 537 / 600

137= Gail Barclay 556202 A Senior 185/ 200
Ladies 536 / 600

137= Mark Williams |WW2840 A Senior 187 / 200
Mens 536 / 600

137= Richard France |[NZ9130 A Senior 187 / 200
Mens 536 / 600

140= Adrian SS6501 A Senior 184 / 200
Hargreaves Mens 535/ 600

140= David Clarke NI325C AA Senior 182 / 200
Mens 535/ 600

142= Catherine FR1619035001 A* Senior 183/ 200
Castaldo Ladies 534 / 600

142= Peter Armett EE88517 A Senior 182/ 200
Mens 534 / 600

142= Sausset FR41013024 B* Senior 180/ 200
Anthony Mens 534 / 600

145= John Clooney 11195 AA Senior 183/ 200
Mens 533/ 600

145= Robin Campbell INI425] A Senior 183/ 200
Mens 533/ 600

145= Sarah Milroy EE132049 B Senior 182/ 200
Ladies 533/ 600

148 Christopher EE1 AA Senior 181/ 200
Jones Mens 531/ 600

149 Martin Taylor EE119949 A Senior 183/ 200
Mens 530/ 600

150= Jack Ruane EE129118 A Senior 182/ 200
Mens 529 / 600

150= Kevin MacKay |SS4378 A Senior 181/ 200
Mens 529/ 600

152= Damien 1111367 A Senior 180/ 200
Davoren Mens 528 / 600

152= Patrick 1111109 A Senior 180/ 200

Lawrence Mens 528 / 600
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154= Darren Castles |[NZ4214 A Senior 181/ 200
Mens 527 / 600

154= Jean-Francois FR98595742 C* Senior 181/ 200
Rigal Mens 527 / 600

156= Emma Christie |SS53415 B Senior 181/ 200
Ladies 526 / 600

156= Karen Allen EE116558 B Senior 179/ 200
Ladies 526 / 600

156= Markie Van EE143861 A Senior 180/ 200
Allen Mens 526 / 600

159= Justine Howe WW3199 C Senior 180/ 200
Ladies 524 / 600

159= Oliver Collins WWe682 AA Senior 179/ 200
Mens 524 / 600

161= Andrew Jones |EE133777 C* Senior 180/ 200
Mens 523/ 600

161= David 1I806E A Senior 183/ 200
Mclaughlin Mens 523/ 600

161= Lorrie Greening |[EE137724 A Senior 178 / 200
Ladies 523 / 600

164 Berri Munn WW3153 B Senior 179/ 200
Ladies 520/ 600

165= Nigel Donnell NI337WW B Senior 181/ 200
Mens 518 / 600

165= Roger Brown SS5071 AA Senior 176 / 200
Mens 518 / 600

167 Graham Evans 'WW2910 B Senior 179/ 200
Mens 517 / 600

168 Richard EE4444 A Senior 177 / 200
Bowman Mens 516 / 600

169 Paige Layton WW3192 C Senior 178 / 200
Ladies 513/ 600

170= Kristian EE146687 C Senior 176 / 200
Cardona Mens 512 / 600

170= Ross Sullivan NZ2767 B Senior 180/ 200
Mens 512/ 600

172 Fabrice FR1819082001 C* Senior 176 / 200
Azzarello Mens 508 / 600

173 Stephanie NI222QQ A Senior 174 / 200
Porter Ladies 502 / 600

174 Stuart Walker |EE128637 C Senior 168 / 200
Mens 498 / 600

175 David Argent EE123467 C* Senior 174 / 200
Mens 494 / 600

176 Valérie Duigou |FR1016080 Cx* Senior 169/ 200
Ladies 493 / 600

177 Ben Keightley |EE139307 A Senior 172/ 200
Mens 490 / 600

178 Katie Parker EE142547 C Senior 167 / 200
Ladies 486 / 600

179 Helena Ryan 1111888 C Senior 169/ 200
Ladies 481 / 600

180 Nicola Roddy 1112072 C* Senior 165/ 200
Ladies 477 / 600

181= Craig EE115567 B Senior 162 / 200
Bebbington Mens 475/ 600

181= Gary Harnett EE109307 B Senior 163/ 200
Mens 475 / 600

183 Laura Lewis WW2503 B Senior 166 / 200
Ladies 473 / 600

184 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 B Senior 159/ 200

Mens 467 / 600
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185 John Davies WW3005 B Senior 161/ 200
Mens 465 / 600
186 Shirley Smart |SS6298 A Senior 155/ 200
Ladies 448 / 600
187 Mickael Guillon |[FR8005009 C* Senior 161/ 200
Mens 442 / 600
188 Mhairi Hodgson | AU104943 C Senior 153/ 200
Ladies 438 / 600
189 Neil Rodrigues |EE135917 C Senior 148 / 200
Mens 427 / 600
190 Lynette Obery |AU101723 B Senior 144 / 200
Ladies 416 / 600
191 Gordon West EE149594 C Senior 136/ 200
Mens 393/ 600
192 Ian Lobb EE144297 C Senior 111/ 200
Mens 313/ 600
193 Adrian Quinn 1112311 A Senior 95/ 100

Mens 279/ 300
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SuperVeteran

# T/0 |Name

1 David
Priestman

2 Ian Biggins

3 Grant
MacDougall

4 Alain Lantrin

5= Allan Henry

5= Gavin Searle

7 Gregory Hipwell

8= David Baugh

8= Dominique
Delmas

8= Keven Hatch

11 Tom Devaney

12 George Turnes

John Lauder

Pat Foley

Gary Discombe

Gerrald Sweet

David Edmonds

Martin Clark

Dermot Bleeks

Gordon
Shankland

Gérard Longelin

Mike Hartley
Gareth Lloyd

Peter Bugler

Andrew McKeer

Clive Weston
Derek Street
Richard

Millichamp
Michael Dalton

CPSA
EE122880

EE110007

552940

FR96529477

EE4336

NZ1605

AU23456

WW375

FR1036948

AU30739

WW663

EE90649

EE109773

115542M

NZ1285

EE44635

AU28422

EE116852

I111887RU

554001

FR94341256

EE118693

Ww277

EE33805

EE107558

EE67724

SS4314

WW1173

I15323L

Class
AA

AA

B*

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

B*

AA

Cat
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Mens
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Mens
SuperVeteran
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Mens
SuperVeteran

>

/

Total

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

195/ 200
570/ 600
194 / 200
569 / 600
192/ 200
563/ 600
191/ 200
560/ 600
192/ 200
559/ 600
191/ 200
559/ 600
191/ 200
558 / 600
191/ 200
555/ 600
191/ 200
555/ 600
188 / 200
555/ 600
189/ 200
554 / 600
188/ 200
553/ 600
190/ 200
553/ 600
188 / 200
553/ 600
189/ 200
551/ 600
188/ 200
551/ 600
189/ 200
550/ 600
187/ 200
548 / 600
186/ 200
547 / 600
187/ 200
547/ 600
185/ 200
545/ 600
184/ 200
543 / 600
186 / 200
542 / 600
185/ 200
542 / 600
185/ 200
538 / 600
184/ 200
538 / 600
183 / 200
538/ 600
186/ 200
538 / 600
185/ 200
537/ 600
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30= Ivan NI831 C* SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Montgomery Mens 536/ 600
30= Laurence NZ4746 A SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Coppins Mens 536 / 600
30= Mick Abrams EE96322 A SuperVeteran 182/ 200
Mens 536 / 600
33= Ian Kippax EE141345 B SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Mens 535/ 600
33= John Malden EE82867 A SuperVeteran 183/ 200
Mens 535/ 600
35 Malcolm Allen |EE104548 B SuperVeteran 182/ 200
Mens 533/ 600
36= Raymond NI182FF A Mens 183/ 200
Graham SuperVeteran 532/ 600
36= Stuart Dawson EE89815 A SuperVeteran 181/ 200
Mens 532/ 600
38 Andrew Slassor [EE11665 B SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Mens 531/ 600
39 Maurice Beedan |[EE90262 A SuperVeteran 182 / 200
Mens 528 / 600
40= Jim Presly SS6731 A SuperVeteran 182 / 200
Mens 527 / 600
40= Lloyd Bartley EE112089 C SuperVeteran 182 / 200
Mens 527/ 600
42 Garry Sayles EE119513 A SuperVeteran 181/ 200
Mens 526 / 600
43= Cliff Pain EE99155 A SuperVeteran 177/ 200
Mens 525/ 600
43= Mervyn EE116426 B SuperVeteran 181/ 200
Redpath Mens 525/ 600
45= Robert Knox NI731R A SuperVeteran 179/ 200
Mens 524 / 600
45= Stuart Bell Nz9135 A SuperVeteran 181/ 200
Mens 524 / 600
47 = John Barnett EE6247 A SuperVeteran 180/ 200
Mens 523/ 600
47= Paul Hurton EE104382 A SuperVeteran 184 / 200
Mens 523/ 600
49 Grant Castles NZ8772 A SuperVeteran 179/ 200
Mens 519/ 600
50= David Amos EE56201 B SuperVeteran 174 / 200
Mens 518 / 600
50= Stephen Clark |EE139807 B SuperVeteran 178 / 200
Mens 518 / 600
52 Jeremy West EE133245 C SuperVeteran 178 / 200
Mens 517/ 600
53 Graeme NZ1224 A SuperVeteran 175/ 200
Williams Mens 516 / 600
54 Robert Downey |1111308 B SuperVeteran 177 / 200
Mens 515/ 600
55= Kenneth SS6138 B SuperVeteran 174 / 200
McGillivray Mens 514 / 600
55= Trevor Peel EE51508 A SuperVeteran 176 / 200
Mens 514 / 600
57= David Bell EE115868 B SuperVeteran 179/ 200
Mens 513/ 600
57= David Galloway |SS1097 B SuperVeteran 178 / 200
Mens 513/ 600
59 Keith Foote EE144592 C SuperVeteran 176 / 200
Mens 512 / 600
60= Alan Coates EE143349 B SuperVeteran 176 / 200

Mens 511/ 600
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60= Eric Atkinson EE101102 B SuperVeteran 177/ 200
Mens 511/ 600
60= Sean Hoban 115765 A SuperVeteran 175/ 200
Mens 511/ 600
63 John Laverick |EE118908 A SuperVeteran 177 / 200
Mens 510/ 600
64= Brian EE130305 B SuperVeteran 173/ 200
Whitehead Mens 509 / 600
64= Dean Mcgucken |NI284QQ A SuperVeteran 178 / 200
Mens 509 / 600
66 Norman Scott |SS5385 A SuperVeteran 175/ 200
Mens 508 / 600
67 Mervyn EE109958 B SuperVeteran 177 / 200
Turkington Mens 507 / 600
68 Russell Thomas (WW1427 A SuperVeteran 173/ 200
Mens 504 / 600
69= Allan Kenny AU31850 A SuperVeteran 172/ 200
Mens 502 / 600
69= Eric McAllister |SS1505 A SuperVeteran 171/ 200
Mens 502 / 600
71 Nicholas EE105917 B SuperVeteran 171/ 200
Simpson Mens 497 / 600
72= Allan Peacock |SS911 A SuperVeteran 170/ 200
Mens 496 / 600
72= Paul Malone 1112035 B SuperVeteran 170/ 200
Mens 496 / 600
74 John Adams EE12635 A SuperVeteran 169/ 200
Mens 495 / 600
75 Edward 11209 B SuperVeteran 170/ 200
Coleman Mens 489 / 600
76 William Logan |EE8111 C SuperVeteran 168 / 200
Mens 485 / 600
77 Steven Pape EE95558 C SuperVeteran 163/ 200
Mens 476 / 600
78 John Aldous EE58140 B SuperVeteran 165/ 200
Mens 475 / 600
79= Robert Haggart |AU55757 B SuperVeteran 161/ 200
Mens 473 / 600
79= Ronald Jenkins |SS3513 B SuperVeteran 163/ 200
Mens 473 / 600
81 Graham EE127893 B SuperVeteran 158 / 200
Anderson Mens 466 / 600
82 Gordon EE100552 B SuperVeteran 163/ 200
Greening Mens 464 / 600
83 Diana Barnett |WW2621 B SuperVeteran 157/ 200
Ladies 463 / 600
84 Charles SS1117 C SuperVeteran 160/ 200
Rautenberg Mens 462 / 600
85 Emanual Delia |MA1025 C* SuperVeteran 161/ 200
Mens 458 / 600
86= David Curry EE81135 A SuperVeteran 158 / 200
Mens 454 / 600
86= Maurice Boutin |[FR93002818 C* SuperVeteran 156 / 200
Mens 454 / 600
88 Peter Skrine Nz5887 C* SuperVeteran 156 / 200
Mens 450 / 600
89 Liam Cox EE99378 AA SuperVeteran 155/ 200
Mens 447 / 600
90 Lindell EE116839 C SuperVeteran 154/ 200
Buchanan Mens 438 / 600
91 David Bontoft |EE25273 A SuperVeteran 152 / 200

Mens 435/ 600
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92 Glenn Jones EE16367 B SuperVeteran 155/ 200
Mens 434 / 600
93 Chris Booth EE46892 B SuperVeteran 148 / 200
Mens 432 / 600
94 Stephen EE106514 B SuperVeteran 146 / 200
Thomas Mens 425/ 600
95 Maurice Codd 11168 B SuperVeteran 147 / 175
Mens 409 / 525
96 Maurice Bourke NZ3407 C SuperVeteran 141/ 200
Mens 403 / 600
97 Sylvester 116225 C SuperVeteran 132/ 175
Morrell Mens 386 / 525
98 Roy Mckeown |NI101CC C* SuperVeteran 81/ 100
Mens 233/ 300
99 Anthony Dore |EE31935 AA SuperVeteran 68/ 75

Mens 196 / 225
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Veteran

# T/0
1

2

12
13
14
15
16
17=
17=
19=
19=
19=
22
23

24=

24=
24=
28=

28=

Name
Phillip Morgan

Keith
Montgomery
William
Armstrong
Christopher
Moule

David Malone
Andrew
Cameron

Ian Mullarkey
Alan Evans
Grant Preston
Pascal Leclercq
Sébastien
Lamiaux
Marcus Munro
Richard
Greenlaw
John
Sleightholm
Peter Dobbin
Tan Roper

SG McNamee
Shaun
Gardener
Nigel Chapman
Richard Lewis
Roger Bidois
Enoch Mccauley
Glenn Kable
Paul Williams
Ross Tucker
Simon Ede
Steven Allan

Jacob de Villiers

Peter Relph

CPSA
WW376

NI207PP

NI326E

EE43566

116278

AU100803

EE71316

Ww2241

NZ9039

FR87015217

FR1815059005

SS3697

554436

AU23914

NI14000

EE123542

119156

EE100330

EE64228

WWw2233

NZ9516

NI337C

AU38494

556728

NZ7479

EE116480

S51650

SA6404

EE105605

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA*

AA*

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total

>

/

199/
591/
199/
590 /
199/
588 /
197/
586 /
198 /
584 /
196 /
580 /
198/
580 /
195/
579/
197/
579/
196 /
579/
195/
579 /
196 /
577/
196 /
576 /
195/
575/
195/
574/
193/
573/
193/
572/
196 /
572/
193/
571/
193/
571/
193/
571/
192/
569 /
193/
568 /
191/
567 /
192/
567 /
193/
567 /
192/
567 /
191/
565 /
193/
565 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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30=

32

33

34=

34=

34=

37=

37=

37=

40

41=

41=

43

44=

44=

47=

47=

47=

47=

47=

52=

52=

52=

52=

56=

56=

58=

58=

60=

Iain Hepburn
Karl Lapwood
Paul Chaplow

David
McCormack

Allan Campbell

§51185

NZ3984

EE300

119131

NZ10405

Bernard Cassidy NI104FF

Gerard Lawless 116126

Chris Bushell
Greg Godden
Ian Lawrie
Jeremy
Ayshford
David Garrett

Geoffry Dale

Robert van der

Merwe
Alan Williams

Mark O'Connor

Willie Lamont
David Alford
James Finlay
Johnny Burch
Kevan Smith
Steven Price

Allan Wilson

Darryl Remnant

Rob Hall
Serge Dupont

Christopher
Morris

Shaun Pullman

Ian Douglas

John Carroll

Donald Mackay

EE37684

NzZ2037

S54546

EE128715

EE124724

NI135HH

SA5349

WW3013

NZ11100

SS1131

SS3530

1110893

FR99624811

SS3656

EE139293

§55299

NZ9601

EE12999

FR1029298

EE103791

EE132899

EE33433

EE112996

SS1111

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

A*

AA

AA

A*

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

190/
564 /
192/
564 /
190/
563/
193/
562 /
190/
561 /
191/
561 /
191/
561/
190/
560 /
191/
560 /
191/
560 /
191/
559/
189/
558 /
188 /
558 /
190/
557/
190/
556 /
189/
556 /
187/
556 /
189/
555/
189/
555/
190/
555/
187/
555/
188 /
555/
189/
554 /
191/
554 /
190/
554 /
188 /
554 /
189/
553/
191/
553/
189/
551/
189/
551/
189/
550 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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60= Ronald Sloan NI105FF

62 Robert SA4004
Henderson

63 Andrew EE140237
Heywood

64= David Hurstfield [EE29410

64= David Rees WW54

64= John Harkness |NZ7623

64= Philip Mills WW1544

68= Bruce Powell AU33164

68= Ian Patterson EE115291

68= Matthew I111958M
Sheedy

71 David Owen WW2824

72= John Bellamy EE10984

72= John Tennison |EE124363

72= Martin Howe EE110266

72= Stephen AU86671
Pearson

76 Paul Sant EE125165

77= Paul Osborne EE130791

77= Stephen Marsh |EE137032

77= Thomas Hayes |I110098

80 James NI473Y
Armstrong

81 Stuart Kitchen EE82169

82 Michel FR94349075
Duquesnoy

83= James Farrell EE136439

83= Kenneth NI129HH
Crawford

85 Grant Wallace NZ4812

86 Emanual Grima |[MA196

87 Ivar McBay S54205

88= Caroline EE112079
Stanbrook

88= Catherine SS3075
Fraser

90= Alexander Bull |EE114497

90= Joseph Attard |EE148090

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

C*

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

188/
550/
189/
549 /
186 /
548 /
188/
547 /
186 /
547 /
185/
547 /
186 /
547 /
184/
546 /
188 /
546 /
187/
546 /
187/
544 /
187/
543 /
185/
543/
184 /
543 /
184 /
543/
184/
542 /
185/
539/
185/
539/
186 /
539/
182/
537/
185/
536/
185/
535/
181/
534/
182/
534/
183/
532/
181/
531/
182/
530/
181/
529/
183/
529/
182/
528 /
183/
528 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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92= Dermot NI102MM
McQuillan
92= Richard EE139559
Adamson
92= Robbie Elliot SS6814
95= David EE112080
Stanbrook
95= Denis Willey EE25271
95= John Mason EE133189
98= Mark Child EE128471
98= Maurice Poland |I112011RU
100= Adam Hone AU87056
100= Edd Furber EE26175
100= Kevin Argent EE120499
103 Zarah Powell AU63023
104 David Lee EE87076
105 Colm Hudson 115744
106 Jonathan NZ5920
Jacobs
107= Gary Reid EE68439
107= Ian Foster WW2890
107= Maura Walsh 11464L
110= Anne Lesueur |FR161402700
110= Paul Cannon EE9386
112= Chun Ng EE146287
112= Paul EE128610
Worthington
114= Alex Foss EE113102
114= Martin Casey 117008
114= Russell Holden |EE7228
117 Iain Parker EE102030
118= Frat Dominique [FR89014347
118= Paul EE148729
Garnsworthy
120 Neil Dickinson |EE116776
121 Michael Ritson |EE143276
122 David Smith EE136795

Cx*

AA

AA

AA

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Ladies
Veteran
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

179/
527/
183/
527/
180/
527/
183/
525/
182/
525/
179/
525/
180/
524/
178/
524/
179/
523/
180/
523/
178/
523/
178/
522/
180/
521/
178/
517/
176 /
516/
179/
515/
175/
515/
178/
515/
175/
514/
175/
514/
177/
512/
174/
512/
178/
511/
174/
511/
176 /
511/
172/
510/
176 /
507 /
173/
507 /
171/
506 /
175/
505/
175/
504 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
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123=

123=

125

126=

126=

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

Andrew Gwynne WW2221

John Mackin
Gordon Collins

Caroline
Whitehead
John
Titterington
Thomas Willian

Sheryl Anglem
Paul Dunstane

Jane
Hitchmough
David Robinson

Gerrad Jordan
Michael Davies
David Penty

Sharon
Mccauley
Amanda
Gallagher
Kenneth
Newman
Elzbieta
MacGreggor
White

T DI Murro

Philippe Guillon
Neil Phillippo
Ian Baulch-
Jones

Tony Bromwich
Stephen
Johnstone

Bertie Coulter

Tony Common

SS6153

SS3081

EE130306

EE127613

FR96532212

NZ7842

EE112670

EE105606

EE80808

111307

WWwW2608

EE140587

NI113MM

EE112841

EE107719

EE141051

SS3431

FR8801407

EE117942

EE140896

EE139416

553604

I1969H

EE10430

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

172/
501 /
172/
501 /
171/
497 /
169 /
494 /
174/
494 /
171/
490 /
165/
487 /
166 /
481 /
166 /
474 /
163/
473/
169/
469 /
159/
464 /
156 /
451/
152/
441 /
153/
440 /
151/
433/
151/
430/

152/
423 /
146 /
416 /
141/
411/
139/
407 /
136/
394/
110/
322/

94/
276 /

94/
272/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600

200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
200
600
125
375
100
300
100
300



